Bi-District 4A Cross Country Championship 2013

Boys Varsity Overall Results
Monday, November 4, 2013

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

O'All
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Varsity Boys Overall

Bib No Name

87 Cameron Stanish

246 Adam Houston

106 Aaron Roe

83 Dylan Hayes

68 Miler Haller

104 Jadon Olson

282 Brad Hodkinson
30 Charlie Barringer
37 Jacob Straus

234 Devin Wulff

218 Alex Mitchell

226 Carter Aebi

54 Nathan Pixler

107 Tristan Taylor

154 Jerry Behrens

286 Kyler Sager

125 Blake Slattengren
3 Nathan Beamer
19 James Konugres
89 Benjamin Tonelli

230 Zach Kirwan

143 Kennan Schrag

222 Gordon Kuenster

233 Ryan Thomson

120 Nick Laccinole

227 Harry Engel

284 Brenden Perry
48 Adamson Bryant

300 Jordan Markezich

174 Zach Bush

162 Seth Villanueva
84 Henry Hayes

298 Clark Cyr

221 James Hamilton

157 Ben Halladay

53 Caleb Olson

270 Joey Nakao

160 Cullen McEachern

267 Brendan Long

180 Noah Wallace

108 Connor Willgress
49 Shane Cornfield

232 Michael Schach
56 Kyle Suver

52 Jack Lauzon

299 Alex Hill

103 James Henry

175 David Castillo
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Team

Garfield
Roosevelt
Henry Jackson
Garfield

Edmonds-Woodway

Henry Jackson
Snohomish
Bothell
Bothell
Redmond

Mt. Vernon
Redmond
Eastlake
Henry Jackson
Kamiak
Snohomish
Inglemoor
Arlington
Ballard
Garfield
Redmond
Issaquah
Newport
Redmond
Inglemoor
Redmond
Snohomish
Eastlake
Woodinville
Lake Stevens
Kamiak
Garfield
Woodinville
Newport
Kamiak
Eastlake
Skyline
Kamiak
Skyline

Lake Stevens
Henry Jackson
Eastlake
Redmond
Eastlake
Eastlake
Woodinville
Henry Jackson
Lake Stevens



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

O'All
Place Adj Place
49 43
50 44
51 45
52 (<5)
53 46
54 47
55 48
56 49
57 50
58 51
59 52
60 53
61 54
62 55
63 56
64 57
65 58
66 59
67 60
68 61
69 62
70 63
71 64
72 65
73 66
74 67
75 68
76 69
77 70
78 71
79 72
80 73
81 74
82 75
83 76
84 77
85 78
86 79
87 (<5)
88 80
89 81
90 82
91 83
92 84
93 (< 5)
94 85
95 86
96 87
97 88
98 89
99 (< 5)
100 90
101 91
102 92

Varsity Boys Overall

Bib No Name
55 Dylan Pruitt
122 Gavin Parpart
219 Dane Pollett
223 Anthony Winter
1 Peiter Andrew
71 Sam McCloughan
156 Bo Gould
69 Elliot Harrison
173 Isaiah Britt
86 Aaron Schlossman
33 Kyle Eisenbeis
100 Steven Ainsworth
42 Dylan Olson
123 Andy Seckinger
264 Blake Hallauer
178 Cortlend Novak
29 Nick Anderssohn
36 Alex Nienaber
101 Efren Chavez
281 Ryan Gillings
263 Tennyson Hainsworth
82 Nicholas Cunetta
251 Nathan Wolfe
262 Ryan Abrahamsen
46 Lucas Strand
8 Matthew Taylor
280 Jason Fairhurst
212 Michael Giles
74 Benjamin Yang
136 Jacob Brueckman
144 Caleb Walin
268 Jonah Mcvay
179 Chase Reid
155 Skyler Bradford
247 Malcolm Roux
287 Hans Thoreson
32 Johan Brusa
85 William Laird
190 Tyler McArthur
45 Vinny Shipley
265 Gordon Hu
288 Robert Williams
34 Cameron Howard
67 Noushyar Eslami
209 Chandler Crayton
177 Duncan Mattingly
124 Jordan Sieben
4 Ben Comerford
245 Jack Bylund
72 Grady Okeson
210 D'Marco DeGross
2 Michael Barene
159 Roger Klaaskate
9 Nicholas Taylor
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Team
Eastlake
Inglemoor

Mt. Vernon
Newport
Arlington
Edmonds-Woodway
Kamiak
Edmonds-Woodway
Lake Stevens
Garfield
Bothell

Henry Jackson
Cascade
Inglemoor
Skyline

Lake Stevens
Bothell

Bothell

Henry Jackson
Snohomish
Skyline
Garfield
Roosevelt
Skyline
Cascade
Arlington
Snohomish
Mt. Vernon
Edmonds-Woodway
Issaquah
Issaquah
Skyline

Lake Stevens
Kamiak
Roosevelt
Snohomish
Bothell
Garfield
Lynnwood
Cascade
Skyline
Snohomish
Bothell
Edmonds-Woodway
Monroe

Lake Stevens
Inglemoor
Arlington
Roosevelt
Edmonds-Woodway
Monroe
Arlington
Kamiak
Arlington



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

O'All

Place Adj Place
103 93
104 94
105 95
106 96
107 97
108 98
109 99
110 100
111 101
112 102
113 103
114 104
115 105
116 106
117 107
118 108
119 109
120 110
121 111
122 112

Varsity Boys Overall

Bib No Name
119 Brendan Both
6 Jacob Fankhauser
121 Kyle McCrohan
248 Nathan Smith
228 Riley Harris
211 Gerardo Garibay
40 Joel Henry
137 Matthew Duff
39 Steven Bishop
213 Zane Jay
217 Jaidev Merritt
66 Jonah Cortezzo
216 Jahldi Merritt
142 Jordan Ruffner
249 Casey Williams-Smith
250 Kyle Williams-Smith
43 Brandon Pope
139 Aidan Heninger
138 Zach Fowler
41 Evan Hurt
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Team
Inglemoor
Arlington
Inglemoor
Roosevelt
Redmond
Mt. Vernon
Cascade
Issaquah
Cascade
Mt. Vernon
Mt. Vernon
Edmonds-Woodway
Mt. Vernon
Issaquah
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Cascade
Issaquah
Issaquah
Cascade



Bi-District 4A Cross Country Championship 2013

Boys Varsity Team Results
Monday, November 4, 2013

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

1 234 Devin W ulff 10 10 15:52.5 15:52.5 00:00.0
2 226 Carter Aebi 12 22 16:02.0 31:54.5 00:09.5
3 230 Zach Kirwan 20 42 16:10.5 48:05.0 00:18.0
4 233 Ryan Thomson 22 64 16:13.5 04:18.5 00:21.0
5 227 Harry Engel 24 88 16:18.4 20:36.9 00:25.9
6 232 Michael Schach 38 126 16:41.6 37:18.5 00:49.1
7 228 Riley Harris 97 223 17:49.6 55:08.1 01:57.1

1 106 Aaron Roe 3 3 15:35.9 15:35.9 00:00.0
2 104 Jadon Olson 6 9 15:46.4 31:22.3 00:10.5
3 107 Tristan Taylor 14 23 16:06.2 47:28.5 00:30.3
4 108 Connor Willgress 36 59 16:37.1 04:05.6 01:01.2
5 103 James Henry 41 100 16:48.0 20:53.6 01:12.1
6 100 Steven Ainsworth 53 153 17:02.3 37:55.9 01:26.4
7 101 Efren Chavez 60 213 17:07.6 55:03.5 01:31.7

1 87 Cameron Stanish 1 1 15:26.7 15:26.7 00:00.0
2 83 Dylan Hayes 4 5 15:36.0 31:.02.7 00:09.3
3 89 Benjamin Tonelli 19 24 16:10.2 47:12.9 00:43.5
4 84 Henry Hayes 29 53 16:26.2 03:39.1 00:59.5
5 86 Aaron Schlossman 51 104 17:00.1 20:39.2 01:33.4
6 82 Nicholas Cunetta 63 167 17:10.6 37:49.8 01:43.9
7 85 William Laird 79 246 17:24.2 55:14.0 01:57.5

1 54 Nathan Pixler 13 13 16:05.0 16:05.0 00:00.0
2 48 Adamson Bryant 26 39 16:19.1 32:24 1 00:14.1
3 53 Caleb Olson 31 70 16:32.0 48:56.1 00:27.0
4 49 Shane Cornfield 37 107 16:39.6 05:35.7 00:34.6
5 56 Kyle Suver 39 146 16:42.1 22:17.8 00:37.1
6 52 Jack Lauzon 40 186 16:42.6 39:00.4 00:37.6
7 55 Dylan Pruitt 43 229 16:50.0 55:50.4 00:45.0

Varsity Boys Detail Page 4 of 18



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

1 154 Jerry Behrens 15 15 16:07.2 16:07.2 00:00.0
2 162 Seth Villanueva 28 43 16:24.5 32:31.7 00:17.3
3 157 Ben Halladay 30 73 16:27.0 48:58.7 00:19.8
4 160 Cullen McEachern 33 106 16:35.1 05:33.8 00:27.9
5 156 Bo Gould 48 154 16:56.8 22:30.6 00:49.6
6 155 Skyler Bradford 75 229 17:21.2 39:51.8 01:14.0
7 159 Roger Klaaskate 91 320 17:45.2 57:37.0 01:38.0

1 282 Brad Hodkinson 7 7 15:50.7 15:50.7 00:00.0
2 286 Kyler Sager 16 23 16:07.5 31:58.2 00:16.8
3 284 Brenden Perry 25 48 16:18.9 48:17.1 00:28.2
4 281 Ryan Gillings 61 109 17:08.2 05:25.3 01:17.5
5 280 Jason Fairhurst 68 177 17:15.1 22:40.4 01:24.4
6 287 Hans Thoreson 77 254 17:23.2 40:03.6 01:32.5
7 288 Robert Williams 82 336 17:34.0 57:37.6 01:43.3

1 30 Charlie Barringer 8 8 15:51.0 15:51.0 00:00.0
2 37 Jacob Straus 9 17 15:51.6 31:42.6 00:00.6
3 33 Kyle Eisenbeis 52 69 17:01.7 48:44.3 01:10.7
4 29 Nick Anderssohn 58 127 17:07.0 05:51.3 01:16.0
5 36 Alex Nienaber 59 186 17:07 1 22:58.4 01:16.1
6 32 Johan Brusa 78 264 17:23.6 40:22.0 01:32.6
7 34 Cameron Howard 83 347 17:34.5 57:56.5 01:43.5

1 174 Zach Bush 27 27 16:20.3 16:20.3 00:00.0
2 180 Noah Wallace 35 62 16:36.1 32:56.4 00:15.8
3 175 David Castillo 42 104 16:49.4 49:45.8 00:29.1
4 173 Isaiah Britt 50 154 16:57.6 06:43.4 00:37.3
5 178 Cortlend Novak 57 211 17:06.2 23:49.6 00:45.9
6 179 Chase Reid 74 285 17:21.2 41:10.8 01:00.9
7 177 Duncan Mattingly 85 370 17:36.6 58:47.4 01:16.3
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

125
120
122
123
124
119
121

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

270
267
264
263
262
268
265

NOoO b W=

1
2
3
4 74
5
6
7

NOoO b W=
DO NP W

1 218
2 219
3 212

Blake Slattengren
Nick Laccinole
Gavin Parpart
Andy Seckinger
Jordan Sieben
Brendan Both
Kyle McCrohan

Joey Nakao

Brendan Long

Blake Hallauer
Tennyson Hainsworth
Ryan Abrahamsen
Jonah Mcvay
Gordon Hu

Miler Haller

Sam McCloughan
Elliot Harrison
Benjamin Yang
Noushyar Eslami
Grady Okeson
Jonah Cortezzo

Nathan Beamer
Peiter Andrew
Matthew Taylor
Ben Comerford
Michael Barene
Nicholas Taylor
Jacob Fankhauser

Alex Mitchell
Dane Pollett
Michael Giles

Varsity Boys Detail

11
45

17

84
139
225
318
413

66
122
184
249
322
403

52
101
171
255
344
448

16:08.0
16:15.0
16:50.6
17:05.0
17:37.3
17:48.2
17:49.1

16:32.1
16:35.6
17:06.0
17:08.3
17:13.1
17:20.6
17:32.1

15:44.5
16:56.0
16:56.9
17:16.7
17:35.1
17:40.8
18:22.2

16:08.1
16:54.2
17:14.6
17:39.0
17:44 1
17:45.6
17:48.7

15:56.7
16:51.6
17:15.6

16:08.0
32:23.0
49:13.6
06:18.6
23:55.9
41:44 1
59:33.2

16:32.1
33:07.7
50:13.7
07:22.0
24:35.1
41:55.7
59:27.8

15:44.5
32:40.5
49:37.4
06:54.1
24:29.2
42:10.0
00:32.2

16:08.1
33:02.3
50:16.9
07:55.9
25:40.0
43:25.6
01:14.3

15:56.7
32:48.3
50:03.9

00:00.0
00:07.0
00:42.6
00:57.0
01:29.3
01:40.2
01:41.1

00:00.0
00:03.5
00:33.9
00:36.2
00:41.0
00:48.5
01:00.0

00:00.0
01:11.5
01:12.4
01:32.2
01:50.6
01:56.3
02:37.7

00:00.0
00:46.1
01:06.5
01:30.9
01:36.0
01:37.5
01:40.6

00:00.0
00:54.9
01:18.9



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

4 211 Gerardo Garibay 98 223 17:50.3 07:54.2 01:53.6
5 213 Zane Jay 102 325 18:16.5 26:10.7 02:19.8
6 217  Jaidev Merritt 103 428 18:16.9 44:27.6 02:20.2
7 216 Jahldi Merritt 105 533 18:24.5 02:52.1 02:27.8

1 246 Adam Houston 2 2 15:33.6 15:33.6 00:00.0
2 251 Nathan Wolfe 64 66 17:12.4 32:46.0 01:38.8
3 247 Malcolm Roux 76 142 17:21.2 50:07.2 01:47.6
4 245 Jack Bylund 88 230 17:40.2 07:47.4 02:06.6
5 248 Nathan Smith 96 326 17:49.5 25:36.9 02:15.9
6 249 Casey Williams-Smith 107 433 18:31.3 44:08.2 02:57.7
7 250 Kyle Williams-Smith 108 541 18:37.0 02:45.2 03:03.4

1 143 Kennan Schrag 21 21 16:10.6 16:10.6 00:00.0
2 136 Jacob Brueckman 71 92 17:19.4 33:30.0 01:08.8
3 144 Caleb Walin 72 164 17:20.0 50:50.0 01:09.4
4 137 Matthew Duff 100 264 17:52.3 08:42.3 01:41.7
5 142 Jordan Ruffner 106 370 18:27.1 27:09.4 02:16.5
6 139 Aidan Heninger 110 480 18:49.4 45:58.8 02:38.8
7 138 Zach Fowler 111 591 18:51.8 04:50.6 02:41.2

1 42 Dylan Olson 54 54 17:04.0 17:04.0 00:00.0
2 46 Lucas Strand 66 120 17:13.9 34:17.9 00:09.9
3 45 Vinny Shipley 80 200 17:26.2 51:44 1 00:22.2
4 40 Joel Henry 99 299 17:51.4 09:35.5 00:47.4
5 39 Steven Bishop 101 400 18:07.1 27:42.6 01:03.1
6 43 Brandon Pope 109 509 18:47.3 46:29.9 01:43.3
7 41 Evan Hurt 112 621 19:00.2 05:30.1 01:56.2

1 19 James Konugres Less Than 5 16:10.1 16:10.1 00:00.0

1 190 Tyler McArthur Less Than 5 17:25.3 17:25.3 00:00.0

Varsity Boys Detail Page 7 of 18



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

1 209 Chandler Crayton Less Than 5 17:36.3 17:36.3 00:00.0
210 D'Marco DeGross Less Than 5 17:41.8 35:18.1 00:05.5

1 222 Gordon Kuenster Less Than 5 16:12.2 16:12.2 00:00.0
221 James Hamilton Less Than 5 16:26.7 32:38.9 00:14.5
3 223 Anthony Winter Less Than 5 16:52.7 49:31.6 00:40.5

1 300 Jordan Markezich Less Than 5 16:19.2 16:19.2 00:00.0
298 Clark Cyr Less Than 5 16:26.2 32:45.4 00:07.0
3 299 Alex Hill Less Than 5 16:47 1 49:32.5 00:27.9

Varsity Boys Detail Page 8 of 18



Bi-District 4A Cross Country Championship 2013
Boys Varsity Summary Results

Monday, November 4, 2013

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Team
1 Redmond
Top 5 Times:
2 Henry Jackson
Top 5 Times:
3  Garfield
Top 5 Times:
4  Eastlake
Top 5 Times:
5 Kamiak
Top 5 Times:
6  Snohomish
Top 5 Times:
7 Bothell
Top 5 Times:
8  Lake Stevens
Top 5 Times:
9 Inglemoor
Top 5 Times:
10 Skyline
Top 5 Times:
11 Edmonds-Woodway
Top 5 Times:
12 Arlington
Top 5 Times:
13 Mt. Vernon
Top 5 Times:
14  Roosevelt
Top 5 Times:
15 Issaquah
Top 5 Times:
16 Cascade
Top 5 Times:
Inc. Ballard
Inc. Lynnwood
Inc. Monroe
Inc. Newport
Inc. Woodinville

Varsity Boys Summary

1:20:36.90

1:20:53.60

1:20:39.20

1:22:17.80

1:22:30.60

1:22:40.40

1:22:58.40

1:23:49.60

1:23:55.90

1:24:35.10

1:24:29.20

1:25:40.00

1:26:10.70

1:25:36.90

1:27:09.40

1:27:42.60

Top 5
Places
88

100

104

146

154

177

186

211

225

249

255

308

325

326

370

400

1

finishers

1
finishers

2
finishers

3
finishers

3
finishers

1 2
10 12
3 6
1 4
13 26
15 28
7 16
8 9
27 35
17 23
32 34
5 47
18 46
11 45
2 64
21 71
54 66
Page 9 of 18

14

19

31

30

25

52

42

44

56

49

67

69

76

72

80

---- Finishers ----

4
22

36

29

37

33

61

58

50

55

62

70

87

98

88

100

99

5

24

41

51

39

48

68

59

57

86

65

84

90

102

96

106

101

6*
38

53

63

40

75

77

78

74

93

73

89

92

103

107

110

109

7*
97

60

79

43

91

82

83

85

95

81

104

94

105

108

111

112



Bi-District 4A Cross Country Championship 2013

Girls Varsity Overall Results

Monday, November 4, 2013

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

O'All

Place Adj Place Bib No Name
1 1 134 Amber Rose
2 2 98 Isabelle Olive
3 3 235 Kelsey Dunn
4 4 271 Maizy Brewer
5 5 197 Mikayla Pivec
6 6 272 Alex Daugherty
7 7 114 Brooke Kingma
8 8 116 Jessica Rawlins
9 9 63 Anastasia Kosykh
10 10 57 Devon Bortfeld
11 11 258 Hannah Swanson
12 12 257 Helen Schuda
13 13 79 Hailey Kettel
14 14 99 Natalie Sharp
15 (<5) 38 Stephenie Spencer
16 15 129 Bailey Fjelstul
17 16 28 Jamie Smith
18 17 196 Malia Pivec
19 18 147 Ellie Clawson
20 19 94 Emma Lower
21 20 297 Kyla Shade
22 21 92 Madeline Kennard
23 22 165 Molly McEachern
24 23 13 Emma Janousek
25 24 110 Mary Charleson
26 25 294 Bri Gibson
27 26 239 Megan LeGresley
28 27 291 Hannah Berntson
29 28 296 Hailey Nyquist
30 29 16 Cassidy Rude
31 30 65 Nicole Stinnett
32 31 207 Abbie Steinhauer
33 32 240 Nadia Medvinsky
34 33 60 Kirsten Flindt
35 34 150 Larissa Kolasinski
36 35 255 Anna Larson
37 36 10 Gracie Castandeda
38 37 292 Esmeralda Bonilla
39 38 273 Mckenzie Deutsch
40 39 27 Taylor Safford
41 40 275 Samantha Krahling
42 41 253 Jane Barr
43 42 77 Kathryn Haldeman
44 43 164 Brittney Friend

Varsity Girls Overall
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Team
Inglemoor
Garfield
Redmond
Skyline
Lynnwood
Skyline

Henry Jackson
Henry Jackson
Eastlake
Eastlake
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Edmonds-Woodway
Garfield
Bothell
Inglemoor
Ballard
Lynnwood
Issaquah
Garfield
Snohomish
Garfield
Kamiak
Arlington
Henry Jackson
Snohomish
Redmond
Snohomish
Snohomish
Arlington
Eastlake
Mariner
Redmond
Eastlake
Issaquah
Roosevelt
Arlington
Snohomish
Skyline
Ballard
Skyline
Roosevelt
Edmonds-Woodway
Kamiak

Time

18:09.4
18:28.0
18:31.0
18:31.4
18:37.5
18:39.3
18:41.1
18:43.6
18:44.2
18:47.7
18:54.2
18:55.0
18:56.2
18:56.5
18:59.0
18:59.4
19:01.0
19:01.6
19:02.5
19:03.1
19:05.2
19:05.6
19:06.1
19:07.2
19:08.4
19:09.1
19:23.0
19:25.0
19:26.5
19:34.6
19:36.1
19:36.2
19:37.6
19:41.1
19:43.2
19:43.6
19:47 1
19:51.0
19:51.3
19:53.2
19:53.5
19:54.1
19:55.2
19:57.6

Pace
5:51/M
5:57/M
5:58/M
5:58/M
6:00/M
6:01/M
6:02/M
6:02/M
6:03/M
6:04/M
6:06/M
6:06/M
6:06/M
6:06/M
6:07/M
6:07/M
6:08/M
6:08/M
6:08/M
6:09/M
6:09/M
6:09/M
6:10/M
6:10/M
6:10/M
6:11/M
6:15/M
6:16/M
6:16/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:20/M
6:21/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:23/M
6:24/M
6:24/M
6:25/M
6:25/M
6:25/M
6:25/M
6:26/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

O'AllL

Place Adj Place Bib No Name
45 44 167 Heather Pearson
46 45 112 Cole Gross
47 46 184 Dandelion Kinison
48 47 277 Caitlin Mcllwain
49 48 64 Olivia Latham
50 49 81 Hayley Tengs
51 50 238 Maggie Harger
52 51 188 Rachel Schackman
53 (< 5) 224 Allison Lee
54 52 243 Claira Young
55 (< 5) 225 Natalie Lofgren
56 53 21 Natalie Buecher
57 54 198 Alexa Schroeder
58 55 152 Abby Wilson
59 56 91 Mette Beierle
60 57 113 Emily Hylland
61 58 168 Tiana Roe
62 59 260 Mia Vanderwilt
63 60 171 Nicole Vijgen
64 61 279 Emily Sullivan
65 62 26 Lauren Kangas
66 63 295 Shawna Krueger
67 64 62 Grace Johnson
68 65 59 Anna Carskaden
69 66 289 Jenna Alleman
70 67 278 Alex Pletcher
71 68 236 Jenna Fester
72 69 189 Sierra Schulte
73 70 148 Ellie Hendrickson
74 71 127 Rebecca Crawford
75 72 117 Sarah Todd
76 73 20 Carolyn Birkenfeld
77 74 166 Chloe Morrison
78 75 145 Kasey Andrews
79 76 12 Marie Gaudin
80 77 237 Alyssa Foster
81 78 186 Lacey Main
82 79 97 Sarah Nazarino
83 80 259 Whitney Teagle
84 81 22 Adi Carlyle
85 82 18 Sidney Trinidad
86 83 132 Casie Moe
87 84 187 Marleigh Olson
88 85 153 Emily Winterstein
89 86 254 Flora Davis
90 87 133 Anna Richards
91 88 23 Monica Cohen
92 89 80 Susan Kim
93 90 183 Emily Haegeland
94 91 194 Ashtin Markowski

Varsity Girls Overall
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Team
Kamiak
Henry Jackson
Lake Stevens
Skyline
Eastlake
Edmonds-Woodway
Redmond
Lake Stevens
Newport
Redmond
Newport
Ballard
Lynnwood
Issaquah
Garfield
Henry Jackson
Kamiak
Roosevelt
Kamiak
Skyline
Ballard
Snohomish
Eastlake
Eastlake
Snohomish
Skyline
Redmond
Lake Stevens
Issaquah
Inglemoor
Henry Jackson
Ballard
Kamiak
Issaquah
Arlington
Redmond
Lake Stevens
Garfield
Roosevelt
Ballard
Arlington
Inglemoor
Lake Stevens
Issaquah
Roosevelt
Inglemoor
Ballard
Edmonds-Woodway
Lake Stevens
Lynnwood

Time
20:00.0
20:01.3
20:02.1
20:02.2
20:03.2
20:04.0
20:04.5
20:08.0
20:15.2
20:15.5
20:16.1
20:16.4
20:17.1
20:17.4
20:21.3
20:21.6
20:23.6
20:25.2
20:26.2
20:27.2
20:27.2
20:31.4
20:33.3
20:36.2
20:37.0
20:40.4
20:41.3
20:45.4
20:46.0
20:46.1
20:46.3
20:47.2
20:48.0
20:55.2
20:57.3
20:57.5
21:00.4
21:05.1
21:08.1
21:09.4
21:11.1
21:16.4
21:22.3
21:23.2
21:25.6
21:26.1
21:26.3
21:29.7
21:29.9
21:32.1

Pace
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:30/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:37/M
6:38/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
6:40/M
6:40/M
6:42/M
6:42/M
6:42/M
6:42/M
6:42/M
6:43/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:46/M
6:48/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:50/M
6:52/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:57/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

O'All

Place Adj Place Bib No Name
95 92 17 Shanelle Shirey
96 93 130 Christy Hanson
97 94 182 Theresa Gipson
98 (< 5) 47 Amanda Redford
99 (<5) 220 Gabby Garduno
100 95 149 Abby Irwin
101 96 169 Tiffany Roe
102 97 111 Maddie Ellis
103 98 14 Katelyn Kazen
104 99 76 Isabel Callen
105 100 95 Ana Mesenbring
106 101 191 Megan Blue
107 102 192 Madison Bryson-Eyer
108 103 78 Megan Kelly
109 104 200 Ari Angeles
110 105 195 Jessica Mitchell
111 106 208 Honglam Van
112 107 75 Svetlana Alabyeva
113 108 204 Lorena Gutierrez-Perez
114 109 205 Isabelle Mills
115 110 202 Shayla Forbes

Varsity Girls Overall
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Team

Arlington

Inglemoor

Lake Stevens
Cascade

Mt. Vernon
Issaquah

Kamiak

Henry Jackson
Arlington
Edmonds-Woodway
Garfield

Lynnwood
Lynnwood
Edmonds-Woodway
Mariner

Lynnwood

Mariner
Edmonds-Woodway
Mariner

Mariner

Mariner

Time
21:33.3
21:37.1
21:37.6
21:38.2
21:38.6
21:50.1
21:57.0
22:00.1
22:02.3
22:08.5
22:17.4
22:19.2
22:43.4
23:03.5
23:07.3
23:12.1
23:42.7
23:46.7
24:03.0
25:03.1
26:09.4

Pace
6:57/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
7:03/M
7:05/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:08/M
7:11/M
7:12/M
7:20/M
7:26/M
7:27/M
7:29/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:45/M
8:05/M
8:26/M



Bi-District 4A Cross Country Championship 2013

Girls Varsity Team Results
Monday, November 4, 2013

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

1 98 Isabelle Olive 2 2 18:28.0 18:28.0 00:00.0
2 99 Natalie Sharp 14 16 18:56.5 37:24.5 00:28.5
3 94 Emma Lower 19 35 19:03.1 56:27.6 00:35.1
4 92 Madeline Kennard 21 56 19:05.6 15:33.2 00:37.6
5 91 Mette Beierle 56 112 20:21.3 35:54.5 01:53.3
6 97 Sarah Nazarino 79 191 21:05.1 56:59.6 02:37.1
7 95 Ana Mesenbring 100 291 22:17.4 19:17.0 03:49.4

1 63 Anastasia Kosykh 9 9 18:44.2 18:44.2 00:00.0
2 57 Devon Bortfeld 10 19 18:47.7 37:31.9 00:03.5
3 65 Nicole Stinnett 30 49 19:36.1 57:08.0 00:51.9
4 60 Kirsten Flindt 33 82 19:41 1 16:49.1 00:56.9
5 64 Olivia Latham 48 130 20:03.2 36:52.3 01:19.0
6 62 Grace Johnson 64 194 20:33.3 57:25.6 01:49.1
7 59 Anna Carskaden 65 259 20:36.2 18:01.8 01:52.0

1 271 Maizy Brewer 4 4 18:31.4 18:31.4 00:00.0
2 272 Alex Daugherty 6 10 18:39.3 37:10.7 00:07.9
3 273 Mckenzie Deutsch 38 48 19:51.3 57:02.0 01:19.9
4 275 Samantha Krahling 40 88 19:53.5 16:55.5 01:22.1
5 277 Caitlin Mcllwain 47 135 20:02.2 36:57.7 01:30.8
6 279 Emily Sullivan 61 196 20:27.2 57:24.9 01:55.8
7 278 Alex Pletcher 67 263 20:40.4 18:05.3 02:09.0

1 297 Kyla Shade 20 20 19:05.2 19:05.2 00:00.0
